PTG, TR UIferd 74, SRaT (Bo710)

BLE. /TER. /2018 / 78 wIeaT fa9iE  0e.07.2019

§ ffdar @ 52847
fAfder smisT YE
wqﬁtﬁﬁamWwW&@mﬁmﬁmﬁﬁnﬁﬁmmﬁmﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁaﬁﬂwmhﬁﬁﬁm

%ﬁaﬁmﬁﬁgﬂtﬂazmaﬁ.amaﬁﬂmmﬁwa‘-m@ﬁ? (E-Tendring) @ #meaw 31 fMfaend amifys & o

 H @7 M PIEETE W | o | PR gor |
| o | # ff |
BvE o WA o WNIel 8 aite 59 g - 20000/ — | 01 @4 30,07.2019 |

LmN®OL

11.
12

ffdeT $-viegete (E-Tendring) & wmom & & wewr f5 wme |

ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁmwmﬁﬂmﬁmma%ﬁﬂn’ra’%a%a?rﬁﬂa@iu%aﬁmmﬂﬁﬁmwﬁmww
e fomm {ﬂlm}ﬁi%a%ﬁmaﬁﬁmwﬁaﬁﬁﬁmwﬁaﬁwﬁﬁh

PfeT o o @ 3o SERRY T I B wer ohm @ F ool @ T SRR st 4R e
mﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂwuﬂmw{mﬂﬁq@%}aﬁwnﬁ%ﬁgﬁﬁsﬂuwﬁ?ﬁaﬂnﬁmﬁwmﬁwwm
ST Tepei] IS B RN, BT T U A, ud S TUIET WHIOT US OF I i st
ST PR B FT AGEEE W AT HeeT sifar 26

feifereT o= ﬂ%ﬁaﬁﬁm/ﬁmﬁﬁhﬁﬁﬁmﬁrﬁm|ﬁﬁ&muwaﬂsru’iaﬁmﬂwﬁ

Ffarer yo sl el oo werd Pifdewei o fEr T8 fear s
ﬁmaﬂwaﬁmﬂﬁ@/m%meﬁmmmmmmma@mﬁaﬁm;
m‘i’liﬁﬂ?ﬁ'ﬁﬁ'ﬂrﬂﬁﬁﬂmﬁaﬁﬂﬁﬂhaﬁﬂﬁfﬁﬂmmm@wﬂﬁ?mﬂiﬂ?ﬁﬁi’ml
aeﬁaﬁwuamﬁﬁﬁrﬁaﬁﬁmtﬁﬁﬁwﬁﬂma?refwamﬁzmaﬁwﬁmthw el 28 |
'@qﬁﬁﬁﬁ?ﬁﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁﬁ?ﬁ#wmﬁw@ﬁnmmsﬁﬂﬁﬁaﬁﬁmmﬁwﬁ%ﬁaﬁrﬁ?mﬁ
W AR @ |

mﬁﬂﬂ%ﬁﬂa—ﬂ T @ o ufy TR afew R wra @ 99 wge www korbamunicipal.in ™ # 78 &wev
ST 2|

3 EAN TR 9IS R Wb 4aT YHGY el ST S 9 @ o qedl 2

IR B W AT 9umee 819 0 & ek R




F
Date-Time Detail(s)
Seq. | _ ~ Start : Expiry ! Remarks
Magar Nigam Stage | Contractor Stage | i
No. Date | Time Date Time
1 Release Tender [ 060718 | 1030 | 06.07.49. | 10.30 Release Tender
2 ind Bubmission .
08.07.19 10.30 29.07.18 17.30
. |
| : | 2 ! '
ERN St Cpan | i 0 T T B
i E ; i :




SHATEY, TR uiferds 7MW, SRET (BeeTe)

BUS U9 6T 31 @RIE 2 @i gv o

Estimate
Sr.No Item Description Qua | Unit Rate

4 ntity

1 |Axle Washer for prevailing. 1 Kag

2  [Ball Bearing ISI Mark 620 z for all type pump IS : 6455/72 1 Mo.

3 |Bearing spacer : 1 Moa.

4 |Bolts for cover M 12 X 20 for all type of pumps ISI Mark IS : il Mo,

5 [Chain with coupling for all type of pumps IS : 14103/94 1 MNa.

6 |Check valve guide for Mark II hand pump as pe ISI Mark 1 MNo.
spare IS :14102/1994

7 |Check valve seat for Mark II hand pump as pe ISI Mark 1 No.
spare IS :14102/94

8 |Connecting rod 3 mtr legth 12 mm dia for all type of pumps il Mo.
IS : 14103/94

9 |Cylinder assembly complete with nitrile rubber parts and 1 Mo,
brass liner for Mark II deep well hand pump consisting of IS
Mark spares,

10 |Cylinder body with brass liner ISI Mark spare with IS : | Mo.
14101/94

11  |Follower for mark II pump as per ISI Mark spare IS : 1 Mo,
14102/1994

12 |Frant cover hot deep galvenized for Mark I1 hand pump ISI 1 Mo.
Mark spare with IS : 14103/94,

13 |Handle assembly complate with bearing axle, chain nut and 1 MNo.
washer for ISI Mark spare .

14 |Handle axle for all type of pumps IS : 14105/94 1 No.

15 |Handle without bearing and chain for Mark II hand pump 1 No.
ISI Mark spare with IS : 14103/94

16 |Head assembly complate with handle assembly cover & 1 No.
third plate for mark II pumps consisting of mark spare.

17 |Hexagonal bolt M 12 X 40 for all type of pumps ISI Mark 1S 1| 1 Kg.
1363/34

18 |Hexagonal coupler M 12 ¥ 15 X 1,75 for all type of pumps 1 No.

19 |Hexagonal nut M 12 X 15 X 1.75 for all type of pumps ISI 1L Kg.
Mark IS : 1363/84.

20 |High tensile bolt M 10 X 40 all type of pumps ISI Mark IS : 1 Kg.
1364/34.

21 |Lower valve assembly comprising of rubber seat retainer 1 Mo.
check valve IST Mark spare.

22 |Nitrile rubber sealing 1 Mo,

23 [Nylon nut M 10 X1.5 for all type pump ISI Mark with IS : 1 Kg.
F002/72

24 |Plunger rod SS for hand pump ISI Mark spare with IS : 1 Mo,
14105/94

25 |Plunger yoke body for hand pump ISI Mark spare with IS : 1 No.
14105/94

26 |Pump bucket for nitrile for all type of pumps IS : 1 Mo.

27 [Pump bucket for Leather Sakti 1 Mo.

28 |Reducer cap painted fof India Mark II pump ISI Mark spare MNo.
with IS : 14101/94

29 |Rubber seat retainer for Mark II pumps as per I1SI Mark 1 Mo,
spares IS : 14102/94

30 |Rubber seating for lower valve for all type of pumps IS 1 Mo,

| 114104/95




31 |Rubber seating for upper valve for all type of pumps IS 1 Mo.
14104/96

32 |Sealing ring for nitrile rubber for all type of pumps IS : 1 MNo.
14104/96

33 |Spacer for Nitrile rubber pump bucket for Mark II pump as 1 No.
per ISI Mark spare IS : 14102/95

34 |Stand assembly galvenized normal ISI Mark spares with IS 1 No.
:14103/96

35 |Stand assembly galvenized telescopic ISI Mark spares with il Mo,
IS :14103/96

36 |Third plate galvenized for mark II handpumps ISI mark 1 Mo.
spares with IS : 14103/96

37 |Upper valve assembly suitable nitrile bucket comrprising of 1 No.
plunger yoke body upper valve spacer and follower Mark I1

38 |Upper valve guide with rubber seating for Mark II pumps as 1 No.
per ISI Mark spare 1S : 14102/96

39 |Washer electro galvenized ISI Mark. 1 Kag

40 |Water tank assembly complate for Mark II deep well hand il No.
pump consisting of ISI Mark spares,

41 |ISI Mark Socket seamless 32 fig 4.28 hot - deep GIIS 1 Mo,

42 |Spacer for axle pin 1 Kg

43 |[Hexgonal Socket 12 X 50 mm 1 Kg

44  |Pump bucket of leather shakti mark 1 EACH

45 |G.I. pipe 32 mm dia 3 Rm each 1 Rmit.

46 |[G.I. Socket 32 mm dia 1 EACH

47 |Pipe Wrench (Taparia / Everest / Jhalani as per ISI marked 1 EACH
a) size - 14"

48 |b) size - 18" 1 EACH

49 [c) size - 24" 1 EACH

50 |d) size - 36" 1 EACH

51 |G.I. Reducer socket ISI marked 1 EACH
arli/d4" ¥X11/2"

52 |Safeda (Best Quality ) 1 Kg

53 |Tefflon tape (Best Quality ) 25 Rm each coil 1 EACH

54 |Emery paper (Standard size) 1 EACH

55 |Sand paper (Standard size) al EACH

56 |Die set 12 mm dia (Taparia , Everest) 1 Set

27 |Die set 32 mm - 50mm dia (Taparia , Everest) 2 Set

58 |D. Spanner set i Set

59 |Ring Spanner Set 1 Set

60 [Hexa Frame ! MNo.

61 |Hexa blade double cutter il Mo,

52 |Combination Plair size 200mm 1 Mo

63 |Collumn Pipe Including Socket Make Kisan/Finolex i Rmt.
a) 15 mm dia (3 mtr long) il Emt.
b} 20 mm dia (3 mtr lang) 1 Rmit,
c) 25 mm dia {3 mtr long) 1 Rmt.
d) 32 mm dia (3 mtr long) 1 Rmt.

64 |liguid solvent 200ml {for PVC/UPVC Pipe) 1 no

T "rfers AT e oy I uifers Fmr

HIRET (@.7.) I (F.77.) FIET (B)




